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

WOW!This is an INCREDIBLE opportunity. Tranquil and private wrap around yards like this are rarely available
for sale in Aliso Viejo. Situated in fabulous Glenwood Park this 3 bedroom home with the most AMAZING location
is waiting for you! Enter through the private gated entrance and experience the lush surroundings filled with
views of the green belt, mature trees and the adjacent park. Entertain you... More

ML# 0C18244968

12 Rosewood

Aliso Viejo « Map

List / Sold:
Closed ¢ Townhouse $625,0°0 / $625,0°0
12 days on the market ¢« Sold On07/26/2018
3 beds, 3 baths « 1,375 sqft « 3,215 sqftlot « $454.55/sqft ¢ Builtin 1989

A true townhouse in the sought-after Glenwood Park community. Recently renovated and modernized kitchen
and bathrooms. Designer upgrades throughout, including quartz counter tops, solid wood doors, baseboards,
wood laminate floors, carpet and arabesque tile. A spacious 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath on large end unit lot, has been
completely re-piped. Enter through the large courtyard to the front door and into t... More

ML# 0C18134307

©CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.
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Quick CMA Report

Br/Ba Sqft LSqft List Price Sold Price $/Sqft

Total Listings: 8 Maximum: 3/3.00 1,375 3,215 $625,000 $625,000 $470.90

Total on Market: 0 Minimum: 2/3.00 1,160 1,000 $514,999 $510,000 $401.92

Sold/Exp Ratio: 0.00 Average: 3/3.00 1,315 2,560 $565,975 $564,188 $429.23

Median: 3/3.00 1,337 3,215 $557,450 $561,000 $425.39

Closed

Address City YrBuilt Sale Type COE Date Br Bath CDOM Sqft LSqft $/Sqft Price
5 Cherrywood AV 1989 STD 11/14/2018 2 3 57/57 1,160 3,215 $439.66 $510,000
8 Marigold #30 AV 1988 STD 08/15/2018 2 3 61/61 1,271 1,500 $404.41 $514,000
5 Silveroak AV 1989 STD 11/22/2018 2 3 7/7 1,300 1,000 $401.92 $522,500
37 Marigold #46 AV 1987 STD 11/06/2018 3 3 19/19 1,367 $409.66 $560,000
21 Twinberry AV 1989 STD 11/09/2018 3 3 21/21 1,367 $411.12 $562,000
34 Meadowood AV 1990 STD 08/07/2018 3 3 18/18 1,370 3,215  $441.61 $605,000
2 Meadowood AV 1989 STD 12/12/2018 3 3 14/14 1,306 3,215  $470.90 $615,000
12 Rosewood AV 1989 STD 07/26/2018 3 3 12/12 1,375 3,215  $454.55 $625,000
Maximum: 3 3.00 61 1,375 3,215 $470.90 $625,000
Minimum: 2 3.00 7 1,160 1,000 $401.92 $510,000
Average: 3  3.00 26 1,315 2,560  $429.23 $564,188
Median: 3 3.00 19 1,337 3,215 $425.39 $561,000

Criteria:
Property Type is 'Residential'

Standard Status is one of 'Active’, 'Act Under Contract',

'Pending'
Standard Status is 'Closed'

Contract Status Change Date is 01/04/2019 to 07/08/2018

County Or Parish is 'Orange'
City is 'Aliso Viejo'

MLS Area Major is 'AV - Aliso Viejo'
Subdivision Name is 'Glenwood Park (GP)'
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1004MC Statistics Detail.

Listings as of 01/04/19 at 9:02 am

Property Type is 'Residential'’ Standard Status is one of 'Active’, 'Act Under Contract', 'Pending’ Standard Status is 'Closed’ Contract Status Change Date

is 01/04/2019 to 07/08/2018 County Or Parish is 'Orange’ City is 'Aliso Viejo' MLS Area Major is 'AV - Aliso Viejo' Subdivision Name is 'Glenwood Park

(GPY

Residential

Closed

MLS # Address BD BA SqFt $/SgFt List Date Sold Date DOM List Price  Sold Price SP%LP
0C18170261 5 Cherrywood 2 3 1,160 $439.66 07/19/2018 11/14/2018 57 $518,000 $510,000 98.46
MB18122231 8 Marigold #30 2 3 1,271 $404.41 05/23/2018 08/15/2018 61 $514,999 $514,000 99.81
0C18258225 5 Silveroak 2 3 1,300 $401.92 10/24/2018 11/22/2018 7 $519,900 $522,500 100.50
0C18224164 37 Marigold #46 3 3 1,367 $409.66 09/21/2018 11/06/2018 19 $549,900 $560,000 101.84
0C16107068 21 Twinberry 3 3 1,367 $411.12 05/18/2016 11/09/2018 21 $565,000 $562,000 99.47
0C18147816 34 Meadowood 3 3 1,370 $441.61 06/29/2018 08/07/2018 18 $620,000 $605,000 97.58
0C18244968 2 Meadowood 3 3 1,306 $470.90 10/12/2018 12/12/2018 14 $615,000 $615,000 100.00
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